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B dR/K F—L& FE R T ERES GiLE3
50m 100m BA
1 2/5 fhEXR h 4:41.48 8/8
EREWHE 3 (0.74) 36.75  1:17.25  1:17.25
WA #BA 2 (— ) 33.45  1:10.15  2:27.40
XH & 2 (— ) 33.83  1:13.95  3:41.35
B OKiE ==] (——— ) 28. 51 1:00.13  4:41.48
2 2/3 IERRH g 4:42.26 1/1
mg Fl— 12 (0.64) 3452 1:11.72 1:11.72
fintd 2B 3 (—- ) 37.93  1:19.67  2:31.39
= IKEE t3 (- ) 33.05 1:10.60  3:41.99
ING [ERE 2 (—- ) 28.00  1:00.27  4:42.26
3 2/2 RE & 4:53.04 6/6
IR HEE f3  (0.75) 38. 11 1:18.97  1:18.97
HE RFE t3 (- ) 3412 1:12.14  2:31.11
INE A t3 (- ) 32.97  1:11.18  3:42.29
ER BE#& fl (- ) 32.91  1:10.75  4:53.04
4 2/6 fREET & 5:02. 58 5/5
BEE =K 12 (0.74) 40.12  1:23.47  1:23.47
BE Er 12 (—— ) 40.85  1:27.87  2:51.34
ml EN 12 (—— ) 32.38  1:10.12  4:01.46
AR &4 f3 (- ) 28.22  1:01.12  5:02.58
5 1/5 Uk5 & 5:06. 77 4/4
#0O K 12 (0.94) 41.51 1:25.27  1:25.27
FEFEA 12 (——- ) 37.22  1:20.48  2:45.75
H 15T f2 (- ) 3273 1:15.22  4:00.97
AF WA f3  (—— ) 30.84  1:05.80  5:06.77
6 1/4 #AH = 5:31.42 3/3
Ak Wx 12 (0.70) 36.09 1:14.66  1:14.66
410 b 3 (—— ) 43.57  1:30.01  2:44.67
H# X 12 (——- ) 41.78  1:35.26  4:19.93
E# EE 3 (—— ) 34.08  1:11.49  5:31.42
7 1/3 BEHRER & 5:40.13 2/2
£ WE 12 (0.98) 46.94  1:38.23  1:38.23
FE WL 2 (- ) 43.99  1:36.21  3:14.44
HaE MmTE 12 (——- ) 34.30  1:15.02  4:29.46
WA g f2 (- ) 34.25  1:10.67  5:40.13
2/4 & th K& 2
B\ s 13 (0.54) 31.05  1:04.83  1:04.83
KeaHEH 2 (- )
HE EHX f1 (- )
m #E 2 (- )
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